WINNERS

PLACE NAME TOTAL SCORE

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT
Ist Scott Hanson
2nd Jack Rasmussen
3rd Scott Goergen
4th Trenton Hyland
1ST FLIGHT

Ist Doug Glynn
2nd Andrew Larson
3rd Andy Harstad
4th Eric Scheevel
2ND FLIGHT

Ist Dean Dahl

2nd Mitch Millhouse
3rd Mike Buss

4th Matt Asleson
3RD FLIGHT

Ist Mike Stevens
2nd Mike Clark

3rd John Dulitz

4th Dave Sommer
4THFLIGHT

Ist Mark McBroom
2nd Luke Geving
3rd Keith Schwade
4th Rick Dahly
5TH FLIGHT

Ist Pat Severson
2nd Kevin Himlie
3rd Rick Brevig

4th Doug Roach

110
m
113
118

123
123
124
124

129
129
129
130

131
132
132
133

137
137
138
138

140
142
142
142

SKINS

SATURDAY, PRESTON
Parker Brakken Eagle Hole 12

SATURDAY, OLD BARN
Scott Hanson Eagle Holeb
HOLE-
Ryan Syrsen IN- Hole 7
ONE
Jase Baldauf Eagle Hole8
Ryan Sowers Eagle Hole9
SUNDAY, PRESTON

Mitch Millhouse Eagle Hole13
Scott Hanson Eagle Hole15

SUNDAY, OLD BARN

Pat Severson Birdie Hole1
Dean Solberg Birdie Hole?2
Scott Hellickson Eagle Hole 4

$500.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00
$125.00

$250.00
$250.00

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



