WINNERS

PLACE	NAME	TOTAL SCORE			
CHAMPI	CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT				
1st	Scott Hanson	110			
2nd	Jack Rasmussen	111			
3rd	Scott Goergen	113			
4th	Trenton Hyland	118			
1ST FLIC	SHT				
1st	Doug Glynn	123			
2nd	Andrew Larson	123			
3rd	Andy Harstad	124			
4th	Eric Scheevel	124			
2ND FLI	GHT				
1st	Dean Dahl	129			
2nd	Mitch Millhouse	129			
3rd	Mike Buss	129			
4th	Matt Asleson	130			
3RD FLI	GHT				
1st	Mike Stevens	131			
2nd	Mike Clark	132			
3rd	John Dulitz	132			
4th	Dave Sommer	133			
4TH FLI	GHT				
1st	Mark McBroom	137			
2nd	Luke Geving	137			
3rd	Keith Schwade	138			
4th	Rick Dahly	138			
5TH FLIGHT					
1st	Pat Severson	140			
2nd	Kevin Himlie	142			
3rd	Rick Brevig	142			
4th	Doug Roach	142			

SKINS

SATURDAY, PRESTON				
1	Parker Brakken	Eagle	Hole 12	\$500.00

SATURDAY, OLD BARN				
1	Scott Hanson	Eagle	Hole 5	\$125.00
2	Ryan Syrsen	HOLE- IN- ONE	Hole 7	\$125.00
3	Jase Baldauf	Eagle	Hole 8	\$125.00
4	Ryan Sowers	Eagle	Hole 9	\$125.00

SUNDAY, PRESTON					
1	Mitch Millhouse	Eagle	Hole 13	\$250.00	
2	Scott Hanson	Eagle	Hole 15	\$250.00	

SUNDAY, OLD BARN				
1	Pat Severson	Birdie	Hole 1	\$165.00
2	Dean Solberg	Birdie	Hole 2	\$165.00
3	Scott Hellickson	Eagle	Hole 4	\$165.00